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Sureshchandra Hirji Shah

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NW9 9HJ

Date of birth February 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARUSHA PROPERTIES LTD
COMPACT ELECTRONICS LIMITED
COMPACT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

ADOPTPLAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
ADOPTPLAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

PHOTOSTEREO LIMITED
PHOTOSTEREO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Sureshchandra Hirji Shah

Number

Number

10404499
03756733
03756733

01721480

01721480

01264460
01264460

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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906376476

906376476

558a Kingsbury Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date

30/09/2016
21/04/1999
21/04/1999

09/05/1992
09/05/1992

31/12/1991
31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/04/2021

15/07/2023
31/03/1999
31/03/1999

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



